
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  Würselener … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 6 8 19 3 4

257 12 11

20:18 21:2219:17

2
18

4
20

5
21

6
25

11 16 Auszeit

5:8
20:20

Ende
11:21

B  SG Marmagen… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 5 8 7 6 2

2210

9:5

╳
16

3
17

4
20

9
22

11 14 Auszeit

10:6
16:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24

B  SG Marmagen… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 5 8 7 6 13

159 10

7:10 15:23

2
10

3
11

4
12

5
13

7
14

9
15

Auszeit

4:6
13:19

Ende
11:46

A  Würselener … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 4 1 11 8

253

7:5

15:11
╳
14
25

1
15

3
16

6
17

8
19

10
21 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 1 wU16
Frauen

B  SG Marmagen/Nettersheim vs. Würselener SV A

Spiel 22 10.11.2024 11:00 Uhr

Turnhalle "An der Kirche"
53947 Nettersheim
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B  SG Marmagen… 9/14

2 Christen, Emma X

5 Brandenburg, Luzia X
6 Esser, Maxi X
7 Janßen, Emma X
8 Lautwein, Maja X

9 Jung, Lilli X
10 Knebel, Lilly X
11 Curi, Amergi X
13 Steib, Milena X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Diefenbach, Celina

CT Brandenburg, Verena

C

A  Würselener … 10/14

1 Brauers, Mona X

3 Trännapp, Hedda X
4 Reuter, Nura X
6 Koca, Selin X
7 Eker, Azra X

8 Müller, Mara X
10 Horn, Emma
11 Boß, Frida X
12 Wiecker, Kati X
19 Wilden, Nina X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wiecker, Anna

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Marmagen… Würselener … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 22 1 21 25 1 3 2
2 2 0 15 2 22 25 1 2 0

3

4 3 0 37 43 50 2 5 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:46 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: Würselener SV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Seidel, Ronja 1 Jenayeh, Maissa
2 Hoymann, Lotta 2 Jager, Jule

Schr. Purgol, Mia
Assist. Klinkenberg, Anna
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